
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 484 PG Diploma  in Criminology & Forensic Science 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21065001 2104843231417 MRUNAL BEDARKAR  1 213 

2 PU21030781 2104843733453 ANAND CS  2 187 

3 PU21006751 2104842017014 HARI KRISHNAN GK  3 185 

4 PU21084741 2104843934547 RESHMA ANTONY  4 182 

5 PU21066847 2104843231418 SUYASH SAHAY  5 172 

6 PU21066545 2104842926156 SAURAV KUMAR  6 168 

7 PU21011513 2104843131182 VANATHI RAVICHANDRAN  7 167 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21043811 2104842524498 VISHNUPRIYA E  8 159 

2 PU21037861 2104843129563 BHARANIDHARAN G  9 154 

3 PU21069127 2104841808661 ROSHNI R  10 149 

4 PU21004157 2104841807503 SREENANDANA P S  11 149 

5 PU21064001 2104840300314 JOUHARA BEEGAM C  12 143 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21075261 2104843130302 GANESAMUTHU M  15 135 

2 PU21004377 2104841204731 RANJITH KUMAR MATHANGI  17 130 

3 PU21006605 2104844034716 PANDALA SAIRAM  26 115 

      END     

            



Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21064647 2104841204838 TEJAVATH BHARATH KUMAR  18 125 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21083295 2104840500948 JANMEJAY SANJIB CHAMPATI  14 136 

2 PU21027349 2104841808035 HENNA ROSE JOHN  58 84 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21002039 2104843127132 SARANRAJ  45 95 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21043811 2104842524498 VISHNUPRIYA E  8 159 

2 PU21037861 2104843129563 BHARANIDHARAN G  9 154 

3 PU21069127 2104841808661 ROSHNI R  10 149 

4 PU21004157 2104841807503 SREENANDANA P S  11 149 

5 PU21064001 2104840300314 JOUHARA BEEGAM C  12 143 

6 PU21085487 2104841808700 AISWARYA MOHAN  13 138 

7 PU21083295 2104840500948 JANMEJAY SANJIB CHAMPATI  14 136 

8 PU21075261 2104843130302 GANESAMUTHU M  15 135 

9 PU21038011 2104843129566 SANDARADOSSE R  16 131 

10 PU21004377 2104841204731 RANJITH KUMAR MATHANGI  17 130 

11 PU21064647 2104841204838 TEJAVATH BHARATH KUMAR  18 125 

12 PU21047283 2104841809286 APARNA JANISH  19 125 

13 PU21036153 2104842524480 ANAVADHYA P  20 123 

14 PU21036485 2104842115704 ANIJA P A  21 121 

15 PU21045379 2104842825510 PAAYAS KUCHERIA  22 118 

16 PU21096495 2104842926158 ABHISHEK KUMAR  23 117 

17 PU21069237 2104843732447 SEENU SARA SAJI  24 115 

18 PU21024937 2104844235164 MOHAMED IRSHATH A  25 115 

19 PU21006605 2104844034716 PANDALA SAIRAM  26 115 

20 PU21011053 2104840802898 SRI HARI C  27 114 

21 PU21096601 2104841809362 MOHAMED MUSTHAFA K S  28 113 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038011 2104843129566 SANDARADOSSE R  16 131 

2 PU21047283 2104841809286 APARNA JANISH  19 125 

3 PU21036153 2104842524480 ANAVADHYA P  20 123 

4 PU21096495 2104842926158 ABHISHEK KUMAR  23 117 

5 PU21024937 2104844235164 MOHAMED IRSHATH A  25 115 

6 PU21011053 2104840802898 SRI HARI C  27 114 



7 PU21096601 2104841809362 MOHAMED MUSTHAFA K S  28 113 

8 PU21069661 2104843733407 SWATI B S  30 111 

9 PU21008243 2104842020465 MUHAMMED MUNAVVIR P K  32 107 

10 PU21085381 2104843733501 NOUREEN S J  33 106 

11 PU21028303 2104843127177 GIFTLIN ELIZABETH. E  36 104 

12 PU21002531 2104841807500 ANANTHA ANILKUMAR  40 100 

13 PU21024869 2104842114984 STEPHY THANKACHAN  43 97 

14 PU21021667 2104843128820 ANITHA THAMIZH PRIYA  49 92 

15 PU21039429 2104841204799 VANGA MEGHANA  53 90 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21039503 2104843733458 SARITHA SIDHARDHAN  38 104 

2 PU21060761 2104843130264 K BUVANESAN  41 100 

3 PU21011953 2104840802851 HARIHARAN M  48 92 

4 PU21078409 2104841809099 RAHUL P U  50 92 

5 PU21073869 2104841808677 RAHUL A P  51 91 

6 PU21070623 2104842114991 MEENU RAJ  55 89 

7 PU21003343 2104843834192 KIRUTHIKA S  56 86 

8 PU21042533 2104842521713 ADITHRAJESH  59 82 

9 PU21009971 2104843127161 RAVIVARMAN  60 82 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061207 2104841204832 GUMMADI SUDHEER KUMAR  37 104 

      END     

            

 


